



April 2021 Revenue and 1Q21 Earnings Summary

Egis Technology Inc. (6462:TWO) reports monthly revenue of NT\$340mn for April 2021, a decrease of 8.1% from March 2021, and a decrease of 34.9% from April 2020.

Revenue for the year through April 2021 totaled NT\$1,424mn, a decrease of 34.7% compared to the same period in 2020.

For 1Q21 audited financial results, revenues were NT\$1.1bn, down 10% QoQ and 35% YoY. Gross margin and operating margin was 39% and -1% respectively, similar to the level seen in 4Q20, as our profitability was impacted by a smaller operating scale. EPS for the quarter was NT\$0.9, up from NT\$0.1 in 4Q20.

The Board has also proposed to increase 2020 cash dividend to NT\$15 per share, compared to NT\$9 proposed previously.

Lastly, we will host our 1Q21 earnings conference call (webcast) on May 10th at 14:30, please use the link (<http://www.zucast.com/webcast/gvhVTK3Y>).

2021 Revenue Trend

NT '000	Revenue				Accumulated Revenue		
Month	Monthly Revenue	Monthly Revenue Last Year	MoM Growth (%)	YoY Growth (%)	YTD	Last Year	YoY (%)
1	339,063	547,986	67.4%	(38.1%)	339,063	547,986	(38.1%)
2	374,150	435,409	10.3%	(14.1%)	713,213	983,396	(27.5%)
3	370,403	674,963	(1.0%)	(45.1%)	1,083,616	1,658,359	(34.7%)
4	340,390	522,739	(8.1%)	(34.9%)	1,424,006	2,181,098	(34.7%)

Egis Technology Inc. Acting Spokesperson

George Chang, CFA
 Chief Financial Officer
 +886-2-2658-9768
george.chang@egistec.com